18
Circuit & Motor Protection
Circuit Breakers
CATALOG SELECTION / PRODUCT SELECTION
EATON CORPORATION 2009/2010 OEM Product Guide
Type QC Miniature Circuit Breakers —
Cable-In / Cable-Out Type QC
For Cable-In / Cable-Out Panel Mount Applications

All products UL and CSA listed
Type QC Miniature Circuit Breakers — Cable-In / Cable-Out Ground Fault and Equipment Protector Types QCGF, QCGFEP —
Catalog Numbering System
QCGFEP   1   020
 Breaker Type
QCGF = QC Ground Fault Circuit Protector
QCGFEP = QC Ground Fault Equipment Protector
Number of Poles
1 = 1-Pole
2 = 2-Pole
Ampere Rating
015 = 15 Amps
020 = 20 Amps
025 = 25 Amps
030 = 30 Amps
040 = 40 Amps
050 = 50 Amps
Types QCGF and QCGFEP Thermal-Magnetic Breakers
Continuous
Ampere Rating
at 40ºC
1-Pole 2-Pole
120/240V ac 120/240V ac
Catalog Number Catalog Number
Ground Fault Circuit Breakers — 5 mA Sensitivity
QUICKLAG Type: QCGF 10,000 Ampere I.C.
15
20
30
40
50
 QCGF1015
 QCGF1020
 QCGF1030
 QCGF1040
—
 QCGF2015
 QCGF2020
 QCGF2030
 QCGF2040
 QCGF2050
Ground Fault Equipment Protectors — 30 mA Sensitivity
QUICKLAG Type: QCGFEP 10,000 Ampere I.C.
15
20
30
40
50
 QCGFEP1015
 QCGFEP1020
 QCGFEP1030
 QCGFEP1040
—
 QCGFEP2015
 QCGFEP2020
 QCGFEP2030
 QCGFEP2040
 QCGFEP2050
Catalog Selection / Product Selection
For our complete product offering, see the Distribution Products Catalog (CA08101001E).
Ci
rc
ui
t B
re
ak
er
s
23
Circuit & Motor Protection
Circuit Breakers
PRODUCT SELECTION
EATON CORPORATION 2009/2010 OEM Product Guide